
ISOTRETINOIN and
GLUTATHIONE COMBINATION
vs ISOTRETINOIN ALONE ON

SEVERE ACNE VULGARIS
by Ferra Olivia Mawu 1

Submission date: 19-Dec-2022 10:02AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1984195743
File name: 2021_Isotret_vs_isotret_gluta_TMJ_dr.Ferra.pdf (371.26K)
Word count: 2517
Character count: 13925



1

3

4

5

9

13

14

16



15



8



2

2

6

7

10

11

12







11%
SIMILARITY INDEX

8%
INTERNET SOURCES

5%
PUBLICATIONS

6%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

ISOTRETINOIN and GLUTATHIONE COMBINATION vs
ISOTRETINOIN ALONE ON SEVERE ACNE VULGARIS
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to Surabaya University
Student Paper

Submitted to Aston University
Student Paper

faculty.uobasrah.edu.iq
Internet Source

www.dovepress.com
Internet Source

Nurhayati Edison. "Effectivity of Preovulation
Phase Autologous Serum Application on
Moderate-Severe Acne Vulgaris Patients",
American Journal of Clinical and Experimental
Medicine, 2016
Publication

Submitted to RMIT University
Student Paper

ogma.newcastle.edu.au
Internet Source



8 1%

9 1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

aboonline.org.br
Internet Source

www.termedia.pl
Internet Source

Vincenzo Bettoli, Aurora Guerra-Tapia, Maria
Isabel Herane, Jaime Piquero Martín. "

Challenges and Solutions in Oral Isotretinoin
in Acne: Reflections on 35 Years of Experience

", Clinical, Cosmetic and Investigational
Dermatology, 2019
Publication

library.cuhk.edu.hk
Internet Source

academicstrive.com
Internet Source

farmaciajournal.com
Internet Source

pinnacletherapeutics.com
Internet Source

www.ijfmt.com
Internet Source

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source



Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off


